Walton County Board of Commissioners

Proposed 2025 Meeting Calendar

MEETING DATE

Tuesday, January 7%

Tuesday, February 11%- *(2" Tuesday, Clerks Conference)
Tuesday, March 4

Tuesday, April 1%

Tuesday, May 6%

Tuesday, June 3"

Tuesday, July 8%, *(2" Tuesday, Holiday Week)
Tuesday, August 5

Tuesday, September 2"

Tuesday, October 7%

Tuesday, November 4

Tuesday, December 2™



